
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Amarillo Campus Pre-School Calendar 2024  –  2025  

September  
Tuesday, September 3   First Day of Classes  
Thursday, September 12   Curriculum Night 7:00 to 8:30 p.m.  

Meet the After School Courses Teacher Night 7:00 to 8:30 p.m.  
Monday, September 16   Term 1 After School Courses Begin  
Wednesday, September 18   Photo Day  
Friday, September  20   Terry Fox Run  
Monday, September 30   National Day for Truth and Reconciliation   

October  
Wednesday,  October 9   Photo Re-Take  Day  
Friday, October 11   P.D. Day (No Classes)  
Monday, October  14   Thanksgiving Day –  School Closed  
Tuesday, October 29 to   Pumpkin Carving Contest and Display  Thursday, October  31  
Thursday, October 31   Halloween Activities   

November  
Friday, November 11   Remembrance Day  Observances  
Friday, November 22   After School Courses Paused until January  6, 2025

December  
Monday December  2   Toy & Food Drive Begins  
Monday, December  2   Report Cards Distributed  
Thursday, December  5   Parent Teacher Interviews  8:30 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. (No Classes)  
Monday, December  9 to  Christmas Concerts – Classes to be Announced  Monday, December 16  
Thursday, December  19   Last Day of Classes  for Prep & Senior Prep  and Christmas Activities  
Friday, December 20   Last Day of Classes for Toddler, Casa  NT and Casa –  Gr. 1 PD Day  (No Classes)  
Monday, December  23  to   Christmas Holidays –  School Closed  
Friday, January 3  School  Resumes Monday, January  6, 2025  

January  
Monday, January 6   First Day of Classes for 2025  & Term 1 of After School Courses Resumes  
Tuesday, January  7   2025  –  2026  Re-Registration and Summer  Camp  Packages Distributed  
Monday, January 20  to   2025 – 2026 Re-Registration Week  Friday, January 24  
Wednesday, January 22  to   Winter Festival  Friday, January 24  
Saturday, January 25   Open House  10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.  
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Amarillo Campus Pre-School Calendar 2024  –  2025  

February  
Monday, February 3  Term 2 of After School Courses Begins  
Friday, February 7  Term 1 of After School Courses Ends  
Friday, February 14  Valentine’s Day Activities  
Monday, February 17  Family Day –  School Closed  
Monday, February 24  to Montessori Education Week Friday, February  28  

March  
Friday, March 7  Preparatory and Sr. Preparatory P.D. Day (No Classes)  

Regular School Day for Toddler, Casa  NT, Casa  
Monday, March 10  to   March Break  –  School Closed  
Friday, March 14  School  Resumes Monday, March  17, 2025  
Thursday, March 20  International Day Activities  
Monday,  March 24  Report Cards Distributed  
Thursday, March 27  Parent Teacher Interviews  8:30 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. (No Classes)  

April  
Friday, April 18  Good Friday –  School Closed  
Monday, April  21  Easter Monday  –  School Closed  
Saturday, April 26  Open House  –  10:00 a.m. -  2:00 p.m.  

May  
Monday, May 19  Victoria Day  –  School Closed  

June  
Saturday, June  7  Open House  –  10:00 a.m. –  2:00 p.m.  
Friday, June 14  Last Day Term 2 After School  Courses  
Wednesday, June 18  to  Summer Camp  Days  Thursday, June  19  
Friday, June 21  Report Cards Distributed  
Tuesday, June 24  Last Day  of Classes  
Wednesday, June 25  Parent Teacher Interviews, 8:30 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. (No Classes)  
Monday, June 30  Summer Camp  Begins  

July and  August  
    Tuesday, July 1 Canada Day – School Closed 

Wednesday, July  3  to  Summer  Camp  Resumes  Friday, August  23  
Monday, August  4  Simcoe Day  –  School Closed  

September 2025  
Tuesday, September  2  First Day of Classes  
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